 Testing S-Parameters on
Pulsed Radar Power Amplifier
Modules
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S
®
ZVA8

Ordering Information
 1MA126_2E   Rohde & Schwarz  Testing S-Parameter on Pulsed Radar Power Amplifier Module  36
9 Ordering Information
Please note that a complete range of network analyzers, power amplifier, power
sensor and power meter is available from Rohde & Schwarz.
For additional information about these instruments, see the Rohde & Schwarz website
www.rohde-schwarz.com or contact your local representative.
 Product Ordering Information
Type of instrument Designation and range Order No.
Vector Network Analyzer
R&S
®
 ZVA 8* Vector Network Analyzer, 300
KHz..8GHz, 4 Port
1145.1110.10
R&S
®
 ZVA-K7 Pulsed Measurements 1164.1511.02
R&S
®
 ZVA-K27 Pulse Generator 1164.1892.02
R&S
®
 ZVA8-B16 Direct Generator/Receiver
Access for the R&S
®
 ZVA 8.
1164.0209.08
R&S®ZVA8-B21 Generator Step Attenuator Port 1 1164.0009.02
R&S®ZVA8-B22 Generator Step Attenuator Port 2 1164.0015.02
R&S®ZVA8-B23 Generator Step Attenuator Port 3 1164.0021.02
R&S®ZVA8-B24 Generator Step Attenuator Port 4 1164.0038.02
R&S®ZVA8-B31 Receiver Step Attenuator Port 1 1164.0044.02
R&S®ZVA8-B32 Receiver Step Attenuator Port 2 1164.0050.02
R&S®ZVA8-B33 Receiver Step Attenuator Port 3 1164.0067.02
R&S®ZVA8-B34 Receiver Step Attenuator Port 4 1164.0073.02
Extension Unit
R&S
®
 ZVAX24 Extension Unit, 10 MHz.. 24GHz